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JABALPURDIVISION:

DISTRICT: JABALPUR

71101 GOVT. DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION &
TRAINING, JABALPUR

  1 50 2025-26 lac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.k

71201 AYODHYA PRASAD NARMADA UCHCHATAR
MAHAVIDYALAYA, SADAR, CANT. JABALPUR

  2 50 2025-26 TO
2027-28

lac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.k

71202 JABALPUR PUBLIC COLLEGE, PLOT-445,446/2,
KARMETA, BALDEOBAGH,  JABALPUR

  3 150 2023-24 TO
2025-26

lac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.k

71203 LAXMIBAI SAHU COLLEGE, BENIKHEDA PATAN
ROAD AGHASAUD, PATAN,  JABALPUR

  4 50 2023-24 TO
2025-26

lac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.k

71204 VIJAYASHRI EDUCATION INSTITUTE,
ASHA(RAINGWA), JABALPUR
SHRI BRABMANANAD SARASWATI SHIKSHA SAMITI
PLOT-137,138,139 NEAR KACHPURA
MALLGAUDAM/RAILWAY STATION, JDA SCHEME
NO.65, BASHA(RAINGWA),JABALPUR-482001

  5 50 2023-24 TO
2025-26

lac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.k

71205 NAWAMBEY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,
52,RAMNAGAR ADHARTAL, JABALPUR

  6 50 2024-25 TO
2026-27

lac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.k

71206 BHAWANI PRASAD SHUKLA MAHAVIDYALAYA,
NH-7 ROAD SIHORA, JABALPUR

  7 50 2024-25 TO
2026-27

lac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.k

71207 DR. RADHAKRISHNAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,
KARMETA,  JABALPUR

  8 50 2024-25 TO
2026-27

lac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.k

71208 PRAGYA BAL UTTHAN SAMITI, KATANGI, PATAN,
JABALPUR

  9 50 2023-24 TO
2025-26

lac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.k

71209 SAI D.ED. COLLEGE, ADHARTAAL, JABALPUR 10 50 2023-24 TO
2025-26

lac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.k

71210 CENTRE FOR HIGHER STUDIES ELEMENTARY
TEACHER EDUCATION D.ED. COLLEGE, SALIWADA,
JABALPUR

 11 50 2023-24 TO
2025-26

lac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.k

71211 SHRI SWAMI VIVEKANAND IDEAL TRAINING
COLLEGE, DHANWANTI NAGAR, GARHA, JABALPUR

 12 50 2025-26 lac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.k

71212 SHREE BRAHMANAND SARASWATI COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION, BASHA, GRAHA, JABALPUR

 13 50 2025-26 TO
2027-28

lac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.k

71213 GLOBAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, KHASARA-148,
RAIGAWA, PANAGAR, JABALPUR

 14 50 2025-26 lac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.k

71214 ST. ALOYSIUS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,
GOURAIYA GHAR MANDLA ROAD, JABALPUR
THE DIOCESAN CORPORATION OF JABALPUR
SURVEY NO- 64, 84, 85, GOURAIYA GHAR MANDLA

 15 100 2023-24 TO
2025-26

lac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.klac)rk uohuhdj.k


